Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 3800000 (THIRTY EIGHT LAKHS) 3700000 (THIRTY SEVEN LAKHS) 3600000 (THIRTY SIX LAKHS)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

90000 (NINETY THOUSAND) 80000 (EIGHTY THOUSAND) 70000 (SEVENTY THOUSAND)